126126 BARTEC
HSF 300 HSF 120/HSF 200 HSF 50/HSF 100
03-0330-0390-08/2017-EHT-230940/1
HSF Radiator
• Self-limiting characteristic
• Random mounting position
• Extremely flat design
• ATEX gas and dust application

Dimensions
HSF Radiator
Ordering information
Designation Nominal power Cable length Weight (netto) Dimensions in mm
(L x W x H)
Temperature
class
Order no.
HSF 50 T4-1   50 W 1 m 0.9 kg 105 x 206 x 30 T4 27-2C54-7054110Z1000
HSF 50-T4-5   50 W 5 m 1.3 kg 105 x 206 x 30 T4 27-2C54-7054110Z5000
HSF 100-T3-1 100 W 1 m 0.9 kg 105 x 206 x 30 T3 27-2A53-7104110Z1000
HSF 100-T3-5 100 W 5 m 1.3 kg 105 x 206 x 30 T3 27-2A53-7104110Z5000
HSF 120-T4-1 120 W 1 m 1.8 kg 225 x 206 x 30 T4 27-2B54-7124150Z1000
HSF 120-T4-5 120 W 5 m 2.2 kg 225 x 206 x 30 T4 27-2B54-7124150Z5000
HSF 200-T3-1 200 W 1 m 1.8 kg 225 x 206 x 30 T3 27-2B53-7204150Z1000
HSF 200-T3-5 200 W 5 m 2.2 kg 225 x 206 x 30 T3 27-2B53-7204150Z5000
HSF 300-T3-1 300 W 1 m 2.5 kg 325 x 206 x 30 T3 27-2J53-7304170Z1000
HSF 300-T3-5 300 W 5 m 2.9 kg 325 x 206 x 30 T3 27-2J53-7304170Z5000
Technical data subject to change without notice.
164
206
3024